Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

765015-22-0047

765015-22-0047

765045-22-0037
765045-22-0037

765045-22-0037

765010-23-0012

765015-22-0045

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/19/2022
9/8/2022

9/22/2022

10/20/2022

8/29/2022

9/15/2022

9/1/2022

11/3/2022

CITy

Franklin Square

Franklin Square

White Plains
Montgomery

Mahopac

Lake George

Mineloa

Mineloa

Wantagh

Westbury

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Unknown Machine Gun
Conversion Kit Unknown Any
Other Weapon CAL:ZZ
SN:0501

Unknown Machine Gun
Conversion Kit Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ
SN:GS01

Rare Breed FRT-15, New in
Packaging

One (1) Black Solvent Trap
One (1) Silver Solvent Trap
Cap

FIREARM: ANY OTHER
WEAPON (NFA), MFG.
ITHACE GUN CO, TYPE:
COMBINATION GUN,
MODEL: UNKNOWN, CAL:
ZZ, SN: OBLITERATED

FIREARM: ANY OTHER
WEAPON (NFA) MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE: MACHINE-
GUN, MODEL: UNKNOWN,
CAL: ZZ, SN: NONE

FIREARM: ANY OTHER
WEAPON (NFA) MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE: MACHINE-
GUN, MODEL: UNKNOWN,
CAL: ZZ, SN: NONE

FIREARM: ANY OTHER
WEAPON (NFA) MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE: MACHINE-
GUN, MODEL: UNKNOWN,
CAL: ZZ, SN: NONE

FIREARM: ANY OTHER
WEAPON (NFA) MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE: MACHINE-
GUN, MODEL: UNKNOWN,
CAL: ZZ, SN: NONE

VALUE

$1.00

$1.00

$300.00
$50.00

$0.00

$100.00

$150.00

$150.00

$300.00

$10.00
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FIREARM: ANY OTHER

WEAPON (NFA) MFG.

UNKNOWN, TYPE: MACHINE-

GUN, MODEL: NONE, CAL:
765015-22-0045 11/8/2022 Melville NY ZZ, SN: NONE $10.00



	New York



